


DETAILS OF THE COLLECTION

Dictador Libreto is another release of exquisite spirits 
individually selected by Master Blender Hernan Parra.

Subtlety contained in a single bottle aged in American 
Oak with Port and Sherry casks finish, this lyrical 
masterpiece of flavor seduces with its literalness.

This is further evidence of multigenerational talent 
coming from the Parra family home.







#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 1996 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Cream soda, richly brewed black tea, sweet cure bacon and some hints 
of freshly cut oak. Some lychee notes and a hint of guava. 

Palate: Saffron buns, cinnamon, cardamon and freshly baked sugared 
doughnuts. Toasted marshmallow, milk chocolate and hints of oak.

Finish: Ginger and oak vanilla spice.

1672

700 ML

1996

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

26YO

306

161€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 1997 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Oak spices with hints of nutmeg and mace, some notes of black 
pepper and then sticky toffee pudding. Orange flower water gives some 
light citrus notes.

Palate: A smooth and supple palate gives dates with some white chocolate and 
a liquorice spice, too. Complex red fruits, plums and figs abound.

Finish: the liquorice comes to the fore, with a hint of white pepper.  

1673

700 ML

1997

43%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

25YO

312

156€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 1999 41% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Quince, green gauges, ripe kiwi and some hints of mango. Vanilla pods 
and freeze dried strawberry dipped in white chocolate. 

Palate: Lovely and smooth, with a creamy overtone of white chocolate, backed 
with more mango from the nose, and a hint of old leather. Oak spices and some 
notes of toasted marshmallow.

Finish: The toasted marshmallow leads, with a subtle note of red cherry and 
cinnamon.

1674

700 ML

1999

41%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

23YO

318

150€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 2000 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Milk chocolate, toasted malt, oaky vanilla and some notes of light 
banana and guava. This develops into a lighter white chocolate note with hints 
of cinnamon. 

Palate: Pear drops, red apples, pineapples and topical fruit salad in syrup. 
Black cherry and Madagascan villa. Cloves, with a touch of cardamom. 

Finish: Cardamom comes through with a hint of black cherry at the end.

1675

700 ML

2000

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

22YO

306

145€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 2001 42% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Newly spun wool, freshly turned earth and oak spice, which is followed 
by cinnamon and nutmeg, with a note of lemon zest.

Palate: A really lovely soft creme brûlée note on the palate, underpinned with 
ginger and nutmeg, and some hints of ripe black cherries.

Finish: Banana and griddled pineapple with a hint of nutmeg.

1676

700 ML

2001

42%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

21YO

312

138€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 2002 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Coffee, toasted hazelnuts, runny honey, vanilla and crepe suzette. Some 
lighter notes of lily of the valley and bergamot. 

Palate: Sweet earl grey tea with some notes of ground coffee. Ginger with 
peaches and cream, some rhubarb notes, too. Red stone fruits. 

Finish: White grape juice with some vanilla and oak spice.

1677

700 ML

2002

43%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

20YO

312

129€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
AMERICAN OAK CASK
VINTAGE 2005 42% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Tobacco and leather, backed with cumin and oak spices. There are notes 
of red berries and figs, with some dates and quince jelly. An undertone of ripe 
pineapple.

Palate: A sweet yet nutty start with caramelised almonds, sweet oak, dusty 
notes of old leather and some hints of gingerbread.

Finish: Slightly bitter orange, with notes of allspice. 

1678

700 ML

2005

42%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

AMERICAN OAK

17YO

318

115€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA





#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE 1998 45% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Freshly roasted coffee, toasted malted brown bread smothered with 
raspberry jam. Some rhubarb notes and a hint of cardamom spice. 

Palate: Soft coffee notes on the palate backed with ginger syrup, some black 
liquorice powder and a note of vanilla. Oak spices are there, too with a good 
note of rich red fruits.

Finish: All red fruits and liquorice laces. 

1679

700 ML

1998

45%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

SHERRY

24YO

942

184€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
SHERRY CASK
VINTAGE 2005 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Freshly ground coffee, spiced oak, fresh turmeric, black pepper and 
some notes of black tea. Vanilla pods and soft sugar.

Palate: The vanilla really comes through backed with notes of red fruits, black 
grapes and some cognac style fruitiness. 

Finish: Soft toasted marshmallow, milk chocolate and orange notes on the 
finish.

1680

700 ML

2005

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

SHERRY

17YO

960

159€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA





#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
PORT CASK
VINTAGE 1999 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Blood orange, strawberry and walnuts in honey. A hint of smoked figs 
and some depth from dates and rounded black cherry notes.

Palate: The black cherry takes on the bulk of the flavour, with some lovely 
spices underpinning the fruity notes, and a top note of flamed orange peel.

Finish: Some bitter orange with notes of cracked black pepper. 

1682

700 ML

1999

43%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

PORT

23YO

954

179€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



#FINE&RARE

DICTADOR LIBRETO
PORT CASK
VINTAGE 2001 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: : Cocoa powder, liquorice, maple syrup with some notes of vanilla and 
hints of toasted almonds. Some tobacco box, dark fruits and Manuka honey. 

Palate: Very fruity with red grapes, strawberry and notes of white chocolate. 
Some cracked black pepper, slight notes of earthy pachouli, and a top note of 
oud. Oaky and rounded.

Finish: The peppery notes continue followed by some orchard fruits.

1681

700 ML

2001

44%

6

DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS

PORT

21YO

948

166€

PRODUCT ID

VOLUME

VINTAGE

ABV

UNIT QUANITY

PRODUCER

CASK

YEARS IN CASK

CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES

PRICE BOTTLE | SRP

LOGISTIC DATA



THANK YOU

www.dictador.com                 
the_dictador

• web   
• ig


