



Dictador LIBRETO

DETAILS OF THE COLLECTION

Dictador Libreto is another release of exquisite spirits individually selected by Master Blender Hernan Parra.

Subtlety contained in a single bottle aged in American Oak with Port and Sherry casks finish, this lyrical masterpiece of flavor seduces with its literalness.

This is further evidence of multigenerational talent coming from the Parra family home.





DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 1996 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Cream soda, richly brewed black tea, sweet cure bacon and some hints of freshly cut oak. Some lychee notes and a hint of guava.

Palate: Saffron buns, cinnamon, cardamon and freshly baked sugared doughnuts. Toasted marshmallow, milk chocolate and hints of oak.

Finish: Ginger and oak vanilla spice.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1672
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	1996
ABV	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	26YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	306
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	161€





DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 1997 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Oak spices with hints of nutmeg and mace, some notes of black pepper and then sticky toffee pudding. Orange flower water gives some light citrus notes.

Palate: A smooth and supple palate gives dates with some white chocolate and a liquorice spice, too. Complex red fruits, plums and figs abound.

Finish: the liquorice comes to the fore, with a hint of white pepper.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1673
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	1997
ABV	43%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	25YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	312
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	156€

DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 1999 41% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Quince, green gauges, ripe kiwi and some hints of mango. Vanilla pods and freeze dried strawberry dipped in white chocolate.

Palate: Lovely and smooth, with a creamy overtone of white chocolate, backed with more mango from the nose, and a hint of old leather. Oak spices and some notes of toasted marshmallow.

Finish: The toasted marshmallow leads, with a subtle note of red cherry and cinnamon.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1674
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	1999
ABV	41%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	23YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	318
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	150€





DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 2000 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Milk chocolate, toasted malt, oaky vanilla and some notes of light banana and guava. This develops into a lighter white chocolate note with hints of cinnamon.

Palate: Pear drops, red apples, pineapples and topical fruit salad in syrup. Black cherry and Madagascan villa. Cloves, with a touch of cardamom.

Finish: Cardamom comes through with a hint of black cherry at the end.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1675
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2000
ABV	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	22YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	306
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	145€

DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 2001 42% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Newly spun wool, freshly turned earth and oak spice, which is followed by cinnamon and nutmeg, with a note of lemon zest.

Palate: A really lovely soft creme brûlée note on the palate, underpinned with ginger and nutmeg, and some hints of ripe black cherries.

Finish: Banana and griddled pineapple with a hint of nutmeg.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1676
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2001
ABV	42%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	21YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	312
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	138€





DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 2002 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Coffee, toasted hazelnuts, runny honey, vanilla and crepe suzette. Some lighter notes of lily of the valley and bergamot.

Palate: Sweet earl grey tea with some notes of ground coffee. Ginger with peaches and cream, some rhubarb notes, too. Red stone fruits.

Finish: White grape juice with some vanilla and oak spice.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1677
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2002
ABV	43%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	20YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	312
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	129€

DICTADOR LIBRETO AMERICAN OAK CASK VINTAGE 2005 42% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Tobacco and leather, backed with cumin and oak spices. There are notes of red berries and figs, with some dates and quince jelly. An undertone of ripe pineapple.

Palate: A sweet yet nutty start with caramelised almonds, sweet oak, dusty notes of old leather and some hints of gingerbread.

Finish: Slightly bitter orange, with notes of allspice.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1678
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2005
ABV	42%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	AMERICAN OAK
YEARS IN CASK	17YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	318
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	115€







DICTADOR LIBRETO SHERRY CASK VINTAGE 1998 45% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Freshly roasted coffee, toasted malted brown bread smothered with raspberry jam. Some rhubarb notes and a hint of cardamom spice.

Palate: Soft coffee notes on the palate backed with ginger syrup, some black liquorice powder and a note of vanilla. Oak spices are there, too with a good note of rich red fruits.

Finish: All red fruits and liquorice laces.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1679
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	1998
ABV	45%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	SHERRY
YEARS IN CASK	24YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	942
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	184€

DICTADOR LIBRETO SHERRY CASK VINTAGE 2005 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Freshly ground coffee, spiced oak, fresh turmeric, black pepper and some notes of black tea. Vanilla pods and soft sugar.

Palate: The vanilla really comes through backed with notes of red fruits, black grapes and some cognac style fruitiness.

Finish: Soft toasted marshmallow, milk chocolate and orange notes on the finish.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1680
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2005
ABV	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	SHERRY
YEARS IN CASK	17YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	960
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	159€







DICTADOR LIBRETO PORT CASK VINTAGE 1999 43% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: Blood orange, strawberry and walnuts in honey. A hint of smoked figs and some depth from dates and rounded black cherry notes.

Palate: The black cherry takes on the bulk of the flavour, with some lovely spices underpinning the fruity notes, and a top note of flamed orange peel.

Finish: Some bitter orange with notes of cracked black pepper.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1682
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	1999
ABV	43%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	PORT
YEARS IN CASK	23YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	954
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	179€

DICTADOR LIBRETO PORT CASK VINTAGE 2001 44% / 700ML

TASTING NOTES

Nose: : Cocoa powder, liquorice, maple syrup with some notes of vanilla and hints of toasted almonds. Some tobacco box, dark fruits and Manuka honey.

Palate: Very fruity with red grapes, strawberry and notes of white chocolate. Some cracked black pepper, slight notes of earthy pachouli, and a top note of oud. Oaky and rounded.

Finish: The peppery notes continue followed by some orchard fruits.

LOGISTIC DATA	
PRODUCT ID	1681
VOLUME	700 ML
VINTAGE	2001
ABV	44%
UNIT QUANITY	6
PRODUCER	DICTADOR COLOMBIA SAS
CASK	PORT
YEARS IN CASK	21YO
CASK RELEASED TOTAL BOTTLES	948
PRICE BOTTLE SRP	166€



